
2025 Fall WCAS Requirements
This listing reflects class information as of May 5, 2025; please verify offerings on CAESAR. 
Students following pre-2023 requirements should refer to the WCAS Distribution 
Requirements document, rather than this one. Direct any questions regarding fulfillment of 
distribution requirement credit to the WCAS Office of Undergraduate Studies and Advising: https:
//weinberg.northwestern.edu/undergraduate/advising/index.html

Special Notes for Foundational Discipline Classes

A class may not be counted towards more than one foundational area at the same time; if a class 
appears on more than one foundational area list on this document then the student may determine 
in which area to apply the credit.
 
Courses completed with grades of P cannot be used for most degree requirements. For 
foundational disciplines the maximum is two units, each in a different foundational area and 
subject to additional limitations, so plan carefully if you sign up for a foundational discipline 
course under P/N grading. 

For more information see the Undergraduate Academic Catalog (https://www.registrar.
northwestern.edu/registration-graduation/undergraduate-catalog.html) and the Weinberg College 
website (https://weinberg.northwestern.edu/index.html).

(FD)    Empirical and Deductive Reasoning

BIOL_SCI

 337-0 Biostatistics
14845 1 TTh 09:30AM 10:50AM   FSL2107  ANC*  Davis  *D

 338-0 Modeling Biological Dynamics
14844 1 TTh 03:30PM 04:50PM   TCHM164  ANC*  Braun  

COMP_SCI

 110-0 Introduction to Computer Programming
15474 1 MWF 10:00AM 10:50AM   FSK217  OPT*  Horn  

 111-0 Fundamentals of Computer Programming
15475 1 MWF 01:00PM 01:50PM   TCHAUD  ANC*  Bain  
15476 2 MWF 02:00PM 02:50PM   TCHAUD  ANC*  Bain  

 150-0 Fundamentals of Computer Programming 1.5
15883 1 MWF 12:00PM 12:50PM   TCHAUD  ANC*  Geisler  
15884 2 MWF 12:00PM 12:50PM   TCHAUD  ANC*  Geisler  

EARTH

 361-0 Scientific Programming in Python
12495 01 TTh 11:00AM 12:20PM   TCHF285  ANC*  Zhang  *D

LING

 260-0 Formal Analysis of Words & Sentences
10699 20 MW 09:30AM 10:50AM   SWT107  OPT*  Leddon  

MATH

 202-0 Finite Mathematics
13188 81 MWF 02:00PM 02:50PM   LCY301  ANC*  Tamarkin  

 218-1 Single-Variable Calculus with Precalculus
11010 51 MWF 11:00AM 11:50AM   CLRKB01  ANC*  Lin  *D

T 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Lin  *D
T 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Lin  *D

11013 61 MWF 12:00PM 12:50PM   CLRKB01  ANC*  Lin  *D
T 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Lin  *D
T 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Lin  *D
T 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Staff  *D
T 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Staff  *D
MWF 02:00PM 02:50PM   SWT107  ANC*  Staff  *D

11019 83 MWF 02:00PM 02:50PM   TCHLG72  ANC*  Dilsavor  *D
T 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Dilsavor  *D
T 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Dilsavor  *D

13584 91 MWF 03:00PM 03:50PM   TCHL170  ANC*  Dilsavor  *D
T 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Dilsavor  *D
T 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Dilsavor  *D

 218-3 Single-Variable Calculus with Precalculus
13191 61 MWF 12:00PM 12:50PM   2122SH_250  ANC*  Greicius  

 220-1 Single-Variable Differential Calculus
11023 31 MWF 09:00AM 09:50AM   TCHL361  ANC*  Maltenfort  

M 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Maltenfort  
M 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Maltenfort  

11025 41 MWF 10:00AM 10:50AM   TCHL168  ANC*  Figueroa  
M 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Figueroa  
M 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Figueroa  

11026 43 MWF 10:00AM 10:50AM   TCHLG52  ANC*  Li  
M 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Li  
M 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Li  

11028 51 MWF 11:00AM 11:50AM   TCHL170  ANC*  Figueroa  
M 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Figueroa  
M 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Figueroa  

11029 61 MWF 12:00PM 12:50PM   FSL2407  ANC*  Yu  
M 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Yu  
M 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Yu  

11030 63 MWF 12:00PM 12:50PM   LNT105  ANC*  Peterson  
M 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Peterson  
M 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Peterson  

11031 71 MWF 01:00PM 01:50PM   TCHM128  ANC*  Yu  
M 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Yu  
M 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Yu  

11032 73 MWF 01:00PM 01:50PM   LNT105  ANC*  Peterson  
M 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Peterson  
M 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Peterson  
M 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Staff  
M 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Staff  
MWF 02:00PM 02:50PM   TCHLG66  ANC*  Staff  

11034 83 MWF 02:00PM 02:50PM   TCHM349  ANC*  Zshornack  
M 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Zshornack  
M 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Zshornack  
M 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Staff  
M 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Staff  
MWF 03:00PM 03:50PM   TCHF280  ANC*  Staff  

13199 93 MWF 03:00PM 03:50PM   TCHM349  ANC*  Zshornack  
M 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Zshornack  
M 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Zshornack  

18252 33 MWF 09:00AM 09:50AM   TCHL251  ANC*  Li  
M 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Li  
M 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Li  

 220-2 Single-Variable Integral Calculus
11052 31 MWF 09:00AM 09:50AM   LCY111  ANC*  Ruan  

M 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Ruan  
M 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Ruan  

11053 41 MWF 10:00AM 10:50AM   LCY111  ANC*  Ruan  
M 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Ruan  
M 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Ruan  
M 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Staff  
M 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Staff  
MWF 11:00AM 11:50AM   PKS214  ANC*  Staff  

11055 71 MWF 01:00PM 01:50PM   LCY214  ANC*  Jaffe  
M 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Jaffe  
M 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Jaffe  

11056 81 MWF 02:00PM 02:50PM   LCY214  ANC*  Jaffe  
M 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Jaffe  
M 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Jaffe  
MWF 03:00PM 03:50PM   LNT104  ANC*  Staff  
M 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Staff  
M 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Staff  

 226-0 Sequences and Series
11066 31 MWF 09:00AM 09:50AM   LNT104  ANC*  Schrader  

 228-1 Multivariable Differential Calculus for Engineering
MWF 09:00AM 09:50AM   ANNG21  ANC*  Staff  
T 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Staff  
T 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Staff  
MWF 10:00AM 10:50AM   ANNG32  ANC*  Staff  
T 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Staff  
T 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Staff  

11070 43 MWF 10:00AM 10:50AM   TCHM120  ANC*  Oltman  
T 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Oltman  
T 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Oltman  

11071 51 MWF 11:00AM 11:50AM   TCHM120  ANC*  Oltman  
T 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Oltman  
T 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Oltman  

11072 61 MWF 12:00PM 12:50PM   TCHL221  ANC*  Ng  
T 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Staff  
T 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Staff  

11073 71 MWF 01:00PM 01:50PM   TCHL150  ANC*  Ng  
T 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Staff  
T 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Staff  

11074 73 MWF 01:00PM 01:50PM   2122SH_250  ANC*  Tsygan  
T 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Tsygan  
T 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Tsygan  

11075 81 MWF 02:00PM 02:50PM   PKS223  ANC*  Klyuev  
T 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Klyuev  
T 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Klyuev  

https://weinberg.northwestern.edu/undergraduate/advising/index.html
https://weinberg.northwestern.edu/undergraduate/advising/index.html
https://www.registrar.northwestern.edu/registration-graduation/undergraduate-catalog.html
https://www.registrar.northwestern.edu/registration-graduation/undergraduate-catalog.html
https://weinberg.northwestern.edu/index.html


11076 83 MWF 02:00PM 02:50PM   2122SH_250  ANC*  Tsygan  
T 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Tsygan  
T 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Tsygan  

13204 91 MWF 03:00PM 03:50PM   PKS223  ANC*  Klyuev  
T 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Klyuev  
T 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Klyuev  

 228-2 Multivariable Integral Calculus for Engineering
MWF 01:00PM 01:50PM   FSL2407  ANC*  Staff  
M 06:20PM 08:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Staff  
MWF 02:00PM 02:50PM   FSL1441  ANC*  Staff  
M 06:20PM 08:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Staff  

 230-1 Multivariable Differential Calculus
MWF 09:00AM 09:50AM   LCY301  ANC*  Staff  
T 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Staff  
T 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Staff  
MWF 10:00AM 10:50AM   LCY301  ANC*  Staff  
T 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Staff  
T 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Staff  
T 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Staff  
T 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Staff  
MWF 12:00PM 12:50PM   TCHLR4  ANC*  Staff  

11098 81 MWF 02:00PM 02:50PM   TCHF280  ANC*  Smith  
T 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Smith  
T 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Smith  
T 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Staff  
T 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Staff  
MWF 02:00PM 02:50PM   TCHL170  ANC*  Staff  

13588 91 MWF 03:00PM 03:50PM   TCHL168  ANC*  Smith  
T 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Smith  
T 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Smith  

 230-2 Multivariable Integral Calculus
11108 61 MWF 12:00PM 12:50PM   TCHM128  ANC*  Balcik  

M 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Balcik  
M 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Balcik  

13205 71 MWF 01:00PM 01:50PM   TCHMG28  ANC*  Balcik  
M 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Balcik  
M 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Balcik  

 235-0 Series and Multiple Integrals
11112 51 MWF 11:00AM 11:50AM   TCHLG52  ANC*  Schrader  *D

 240-0 Linear Algebra
10986 51 MWF 11:00AM 11:50AM   LNT105  ANC*  Le Hung  
10989 71 MWF 01:00PM 01:50PM   LCY318  ANC*  Xia  
10991 81 MWF 02:00PM 02:50PM   LCY318  ANC*  Xia  
10993 83 MWF 02:00PM 02:50PM   PKS214  ANC*  Zaslow  

 250-0 Elementary Differential Equations
10918 31 MWF 09:00AM 09:50AM   LNT107  ANC*  Bishop  

 281-1 Accelerated Mathematics for ISP: First Year
10926 51 MTWF 11:00AM 11:50AM   LNT107  ANC*  Mapes  

 285-1 Accelerated Mathematics for MMSS
MWF 12:00PM 12:50PM   TCHM177  ANC*  Staff  

 290-1 MENU: Linear Algebra and Multivariable Calculus
10920 41 MWF 10:00AM 10:50AM   LNT104  ANC*  Griffin  

T 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Griffin  
T 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Griffin  
MWF 11:00AM 11:50AM   LNT104  ANC*  Staff  
T 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Staff  
T 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Staff  

10924 61 MWF 12:00PM 12:50PM   TCHL251  ANC*  Nahvi  
T 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Nahvi  
T 06:20PM 07:50PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Nahvi  

 291-1 MENU: Intensive Linear Algebra and Multivariable Calculus
10998 61 MWF 12:00PM 12:50PM   TCHL150  ANC*  Nastasescu  *D

PHIL

 150-0 Elementary Logic I
13396 20 MWF 11:00AM 11:50AM   SWT107  ANC*  van Elswyk  

POLI_SCI

 210-0 Introduction to Empirical Methods in Political Science
10891 20 TTh 09:30AM 10:50AM   HRSL07  OPT*  Seawright  

PSYCH

 201-0 Statistical Methods in Psychology
11407 20 TTh 09:30AM 10:50AM   SWT107  ANC*  Bailey  

 301-0 Research Methods in Psychology
11409 20 MWF 10:00AM 10:50AM   ANNG01  ANC*  Reber  
11410 21 MWF 02:00PM 02:50PM   TCHL168  ANC*  Reber  
11411 22 TTh 12:30PM 01:50PM   ANNG30  ANC*  Kraus  
11412 23 MW 11:00AM 12:20PM   ANNG30  ANC*  Pennington  

STAT

 201-0 Introduction to Programming for Data Science
MWF 03:00PM 03:50PM   FSK217  ANC*  Staff  

 202-0 Introduction to Statistics and Data Science
13102 20 MWF 09:00AM 09:50AM   HRS107  OPT*  Sass  

 210-0 Introduction to Probability and Statistics
13103 20 MWF 02:00PM 02:50PM   TCHLR3  OPT*  Lewis  

 228-0 Series and Multiple Integrals
11110 20 MWF 11:00AM 11:50AM   TCHLG52  ANC*  Schrader  

(FD)    Ethical and Evaluative Thinking

CLASSICS

 370-0 Greek and Roman Religion
11850 1 TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM   KRG2329  ANC*  Eisen  

COMP_SCI

 260-0 Introduction to Law and Digital Technologies
15892 1 T 09:00AM 10:20AM   TCHL361  ANC*  Linna Jr.  

ENGLISH

 288-0 Topics in Literature and Ethics
12454 20 TTh 09:30AM 10:50AM   UNV218  OPT*  Schwartz  

GBL_HLTH

 302-0 Global Bioethics
11117 20 W 03:00PM 05:50PM   PKS214  ANC*  Reyes  
11118 21 TTh 09:30AM 10:50AM   FSK114  ANC*  Au  

 324-0 Volunteerism and the Ethics of Help
11132 1 W 10:00AM 12:50PM   UNV312  ANC*  Sullivan  

 328-0 Human Circulations and Human Values: Global Mobilities of People and Prod
11141 1 MW 11:00AM 12:20PM   UNV218  ANC*  Au  

GNDR_ST

 233-0 Gender, Politics, and Philosophy
18009 20 MW 02:00PM 03:20PM   CLRKB03  ANC*  Brixel  

LEGAL_ST

 350-0 Psychology and the Law
18531 1 W 02:00PM 05:00PM   SWT210  OPT*  Broaders  

MENA

 290-5 Introductory Topics in Middle East and North African Studies
14878 1 TTh 09:30AM 10:50AM   TBA  ANC*  Hamid  

 390-5 Advanced Topics in Middle East & North African Studies
14879 1 TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM   KRG2430  ANC*  Hamid  

PHIL

 110-0 Introduction to Philosophy
13389 20 MW 09:30AM 10:50AM   LUTKIN  ANC*  Goldberg  

 210-1 History of Philosophy - Ancient
13401 20 MW 03:30PM 04:50PM   HRS107  ANC*  Staff  

 221-0 Gender, Politics, & Philosophy
13527 20 MW 02:00PM 03:20PM   CLRKB03  ANC*  Brixel  

 222-0 Introduction to Africana Philosophy
13532 20 TTh 12:30PM 01:50PM   KRG2420  ANC*  Barnes  

 269-0 Bioethics
13513 20 TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM   HRS107  ANC*  Horne  

 273-1 The Brady Scholars Program: The Moral Life
13524 20 TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM   KRG2415  ANC*  Ebels-Duggan  *D

POLI_SCI

 305-0 Integrity and the Politics of Corruption
10901 20 TTh 12:30PM 01:50PM   KRG2430  ANC*  Nili  

PSYCH

 249-0 Buddhist Psychology
11578 1 MW 02:00PM 03:20PM   LUTKIN  OPT*  Grabowecky  

 340-0 Psychology and Law
18466 1 W 02:00PM 05:00PM   SWT210  OPT*  Broaders  

RELIGION

 170-0 Introduction to the Study of Religion
13302 20 MW 12:30PM 01:50PM   HRS107  ANC*  Bielo  

 210-0 Introduction to Buddhism
13309 20 MW 11:00AM 12:20PM   HRS107  ANC*  Buckelew  

 250-0 Introduction to Islam
13328 20 TTh 09:30AM 10:50AM   TBA  ANC*  Hamid  

 261-0 Topics in Religion, Nature, and Ecology
14079 20 TTh 11:00AM 12:20PM   KRG2331  OPT*  McClish  

 316-0 Religion and the Body in China
13388 20 MW 03:30PM 04:50PM   KRG2440  OPT*  Buckelew  

 318-0 Topics in East Asian Religions
13386 20 TTh 09:30AM 10:50AM   KRG2435  ANC*  Terrone  

 359-0 Topics in Islam
13341 21 TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM   KRG2430  OPT*  Hamid  

 371-0 Religion, TV, and Film
13387 20 F 12:00PM 02:30PM   KRG2410  OPT*  Taylor  

(FD)    Historical Studies

ANTHRO

 370-0 Anthropology in Historical Perspective
11740 1 TTh 09:30AM 10:50AM   1810HI_104  ANC*  Launay  

ART

 270-0 Contemporary Art Survey
18078 1 TTh 11:00AM 12:20PM   BLKAUD  OPT*  Relyea  

ART_HIST

 225-0 Introduction to Medieval Art
10637 1 TTh 12:30PM 01:50PM   BLKAUD  OPT*  Normore  

 255-0 Introduction to Modernism
10644 1 MW 12:30PM 01:50PM   BLKAUD  OPT*  Kiaer  

 329-0 Special Topics in Medieval Art
13582 1 TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM   KRG2325  OPT*  Esener  

 359-0 Special Topics in 19th-Century Art
10604 1 TTh 12:30PM 01:50PM   KRG2425  OPT*  Dowad  

ASIAN_AM

 214-0 Asian American History
MW 11:00AM 12:20PM   PKS215  ANC*  Staff  

CLASSICS

 210-0 The World of Homer
11831 1 TTh 09:30AM 10:50AM   KRG2425  ANC*  Gunter  

 260-0 Classical Mythology
11836 1 MWF 11:00AM 11:50AM   TCHL361  OPT*  Platte  

 310-0 Archaeology of the Ancient Mediterranean
11849 1 TTh 11:00AM 12:20PM   KRG2329  ANC*  Eisen  

 320-0 Greek and Roman History
11848 1 TTh 03:30PM 04:50PM   KRG2325  ANC*  Ivanov  

 380-0 Classical Reception Studies
11851 1 M 02:00PM 03:20PM   KRG2410  ANC*  Tataranni  



ENVR_POL

 309-0 American Environmental History
18474 20 MW 02:00PM 03:20PM   ANNG15  ANC*  Woodhouse  
18577 63 Th 01:00PM 01:50PM   TBA  ANC*  Woodhouse  
18578 64 Th 02:00PM 02:50PM   TBA  ANC*  Woodhouse  
18579 65 Th 03:00PM 03:50PM   TBA  ANC*  Woodhouse  

GBL_HLTH

 309-0 Biomedicine and World History
13023 1 MW 02:00PM 03:20PM   ANNG21  ANC*  Tilley  

 325-0 History of Reproductive Health
11134 1 TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM   UNV112  ANC*  Rodriguez  

GNDR_ST

 230-0 Traditions in Feminist Thought
18002 20 TTh 09:30AM 10:50AM   UNV122  ANC*  Larcher  

 321-0 Gender, Sexuality, and History
18008 20 MW 11:00AM 12:20PM   KRG3410  ANC*  Partridge  

 350-4 Research Seminar in Gender & Sexuality Studies
18011 1 MW 11:00AM 12:20PM   KRG3410  ANC*  Partridge  

HISTORY

 200-0 New Introductory Courses in History
12975 20 MW 09:30AM 10:50AM   HRSL06  OPT*  Muir  
12976 22 MWF 10:00AM 10:50AM   HRS107  OPT*  Fitz  
18499 24 TTh 11:00AM 12:20PM   HRSL28  OPT*  Hauser  

 201-1 Europe in the Medieval and Early Modern World
TTh 11:00AM 12:20PM   UNV121  OPT*  Staff  

 215-0 History of the American Family
12916 20 TTh 11:00AM 12:20PM   UNV101  OPT*  Kleber  

 250-2 Global History: The Modern World
13006 20 TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM   TCHLR2  OPT*  Bates  

 255-1 African Civilizations
12640 20 MW 03:30PM 04:50PM   UNV101  OPT*  Ogundiran  

 262-0 Pirates, Guns, and Empires
13031 20 TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM   LUTKIN  ANC*  Sowerby  

 274-0 Indo-Persian Lit as Global Lit: Love, Longing, & Dissent
18403 20 MW 02:00PM 03:20PM   UNV121  OPT*  Kinra  

 292-0 Introduction to Topics in History
13047 20 TTh 03:30PM 04:50PM   HRSL05  OPT*  Tilley  
13048 22 TTh 03:30PM 04:50PM   HRSL04  OPT*  Ramirez  

 300-0 New Lectures in History
12986 20 MW 11:00AM 12:20PM   KRG2380  OPT*  Petrovsky-Shte  
12988 22 MW 03:30PM 04:50PM   UNV121  OPT*  Eden  
12990 26 TTh 12:30PM 01:50PM   HRSL06  OPT*  Akgul  
12991 28 TTh 03:30PM 04:50PM   HRSL28  OPT*  Nunn  

 305-0 American Immigration
18367 20 MW 11:00AM 12:20PM   LCY318  OPT*  Bernstein  

 309-0 American Environmental History
13024 20 MW 02:00PM 03:20PM   ANNG15  ANC*  Woodhouse  

 325-0 History of American Technology
12649 20 MW 02:00PM 03:20PM   UNV101  OPT*  Alder  

 370-0 Music and Nation in Latin America
13055 20 TTh 03:30PM 04:50PM   UNV121  ANC*  Britto  

 379-0 Biomedicine and World History
13016 20 MW 02:00PM 03:20PM   ANNG21  ANC*  Tilley  

 388-0 The Mongol Empire
18571 20 TTh 03:30PM 04:50PM   HRSL06  ANC*  Brack  

 393-0 Approaches to History
TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM   HRSL05  ANC*  Staff  

13003 22 MW 03:30PM 04:50PM   HRS108  ANC*  Bates  
13004 24 MW 04:00PM 05:20PM   UNV318  ANC*  Carroll  
13005 26 MW 03:30PM 04:50PM   HRSL05  ANC*  Ivanov  

 395-0 Research Seminar
12653 20 MW 03:30PM 04:50PM   HRSL04  ANC*  Boyle  
12654 24 TTh 03:30PM 04:50PM   UNV318  ANC*  Barnett  

HUM

 205-0 The World of Homer
12140 20 TTh 09:30AM 10:50AM   KRG2425  ANC*  Gunter  

 211-0 Humanities in the World II
12146 30 MW 03:30PM 04:50PM   HRSL06  ANC*  Bey  *D

 325-6 Humanities in the Digital Age
13694 20 M 02:00PM 03:20PM   KRG2410  ANC*  Tataranni  

LATINO

 391-0 Topics in Latina and Latino History
13169 1 MWF 10:00AM 10:50AM   HRS107  ANC*  Fitz  

LEGAL_ST

 305-0 American Immigration
18023 1 MW 11:00AM 12:20PM   LCY318  OPT*  Bernstein  

SLAVIC

 390-0 History and Culture in Central and Eastern Europe
18484 20 TTh 12:30PM 01:50PM   HRSL28  OPT*  Wilczewski  *I
18528 21 TTh 02:00PM 03:50PM   ANNG29  OPT*  Kelly  

(FD)    Literature and Arts

ART

 270-0 Contemporary Art Survey
18078 1 TTh 11:00AM 12:20PM   BLKAUD  OPT*  Relyea  

 372-0 Seminar
18083 1 T 05:00PM 07:50PM   KRG2440  OPT*  Reinke  

ART_HIST

 225-0 Introduction to Medieval Art
10637 1 TTh 12:30PM 01:50PM   BLKAUD  OPT*  Normore  

 255-0 Introduction to Modernism
10644 1 MW 12:30PM 01:50PM   BLKAUD  OPT*  Kiaer  

 329-0 Special Topics in Medieval Art
13582 1 TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM   KRG2325  OPT*  Esener  

 359-0 Special Topics in 19th-Century Art
10604 1 TTh 12:30PM 01:50PM   KRG2425  OPT*  Dowad  

ASIAN_AM

 376-0 Advanced Topics in Literature and Culture
18061 1 TTh 11:00AM 12:20PM   KRG2335  ANC*  Huang  

ASIAN_LC

 200-0 Introductory Topics in Chinese Literature and Culture
18515 20 MW 11:00AM 12:20PM   LCY214  OPT*  Zamperini  

 260-0 Introductory Topics in South Asian Literature and Culture
10462 20 TTh 12:30PM 01:50PM   KRG2435  OPT*  Boyk  

 290-0 Introductory Topics in Asian Languages and Cultures
10434 20 TTh 12:30PM 01:50PM   LCY214  ANC*  Terrone  

MW 09:30AM 10:50AM   KRG2410  ANC*  Staff  

BLK_ST

 236-0 Introduction to Black Studies
14080 20 MW 11:00AM 12:20PM   KRG2425  ANC*  ross  

 380-0 Topics in African-American Studies
14082 20 MW 12:30PM 01:50PM   CLRK230  ANC*  Mann  

CFS

 398-0 Field Studies in Humanities
10587 20 T 06:30PM 08:30PM   TBA  ANC*  Godfrey  *D

CLASSICS

 210-0 The World of Homer
11831 1 TTh 09:30AM 10:50AM   KRG2425  ANC*  Gunter  

 260-0 Classical Mythology
11836 1 MWF 11:00AM 11:50AM   TCHL361  OPT*  Platte  

 310-0 Archaeology of the Ancient Mediterranean
11849 1 TTh 11:00AM 12:20PM   KRG2329  ANC*  Eisen  

 380-0 Classical Reception Studies
11851 1 M 02:00PM 03:20PM   KRG2410  ANC*  Tataranni  

COMP_LIT

 200-0 Introduction to Literary Theory
14073 20 TTh 09:30AM 10:50AM   KRG2410  ANC*  Uslenghi  

 201-0 Reading World Literature
18266 20 TTh 12:30PM 01:50PM   KRG2380  ANC*  We  

 202-0 Interpreting Culture
13239 1 MW 11:00AM 11:50AM   KRG2435  OPT*  Gomes da Silva  

 211-0 Readings in Genre
18482 20 TTh 11:00AM 12:20PM   LCY301  OPT*  Cavanagh  

 270-0 Literatures in Translation
18521 1 TTh 11:00AM 12:20PM   KRG2319  OPT*  Ehrlich  

ENGLISH

 211-0 Introduction to Poetry
12397 01 TTh 11:00AM 12:20PM   TBA  OPT*  Gottlieb  

 214-0 Introduction to Film and Its Literatures
13701 20 TTh 09:30AM 10:50AM   UNV318  OPT*  Hodge  

 270-1 American Literary Traditions
12398 01 MW 11:00AM 12:20PM   UNV122  OPT*  Grossman  

 277-0 Introduction to Latinx Literature
12431 01 MW 12:30PM 01:50PM   KRG2415  OPT*  Rodriguez Plie  

 288-0 Topics in Literature and Ethics
12454 20 TTh 09:30AM 10:50AM   UNV218  OPT*  Schwartz  

 300-0 Seminar in Reading and Interpretation
12403 20 MW 12:30PM 01:50PM   PKS213  ANC*  Evans  
12404 21 MW 03:30PM 04:50PM   UNV118  ANC*  Masten  

TTh 12:30PM 01:50PM   HRSL04  ANC*  Staff  
 313-0 Studies in Fiction

12407 20 TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM   UNV101  OPT*  Law  
 323-1 Medieval Poetry

12408 20 MW 09:30AM 10:50AM   PKS223  OPT*  Phillips  
 332-0 Renaissance Drama

12410 20 MW 12:30PM 01:50PM   HRSL06  OPT*  Masten  
 338-0 Studies in Renaissance Literature

12423 20 MW 03:30PM 04:50PM   PKS224  OPT*  Evans  
 365-0 Studies in Postcolonial Literature

12411 20 MW 02:00PM 03:20PM   HRSL28  OPT*  Mwangi  
 366-0 Studies in African American Literature

12412 20 TTh 09:30AM 10:50AM   HRSL06  OPT*  Wilson  
 374-0 Studies in Native American and Indigenous Literatures

12439 20 MW 03:30PM 04:50PM   PKS213  OPT*  Rodriguez Plie  
 375-0 Studies in Asian American Literature

12425 20 TTh 11:00AM 12:20PM   HRSL06  OPT*  Huang  
 382-0 Literature and Law

12453 20 TTh 11:00AM 12:20PM   UNV218  OPT*  Schwartz  
 384-0 Studies in Literature and the Environment

12455 20 MW 11:00AM 12:20PM   PKS223  OPT*  Dimick  
 386-0 Studies in Literature and Film

12413 20 TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM   UNV121  OPT*  Hodge  
 389-0 Studies in Gender, Sexuality and Embodiment

12456 20 MW 12:30PM 01:50PM   CLRK230  OPT*  Mann  
 397-0 Research Seminar for Literature Majors

12424 20 MW 09:30AM 10:50AM   HRSL04  ANC*  Wall  

ENVR_POL

 390-0 Special Topics in Environmental Policy and Culture
14557 24 MW 11:00AM 12:20PM   PKS223  OPT*  Dimick  



FRENCH

 211-0 Reading Cultures in French
12616 20 TTh 11:00AM 12:20PM   KRG2325  OPT*  Dupas  

 272-0 Introducing Theatre
12625 20 TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM   KRG2343  OPT*  Dupas  

 280-0 Major Topics in French and Francophone Studies
12629 20 TTh 12:30PM 01:50PM   KRG2415  OPT*  Blakeney  

 355-0 Topics in Modern and Contemporary French Literature and Culture
12590 20 MW 03:30PM 04:50PM   KRG2329  OPT*  Blakeney  

 374-0 Proust
12626 20 MW 11:00AM 12:20PM   KRG2410  OPT*  Durham  

GERMAN

 246-0 Special Topics in German Literature and Culture
12483 3 TTh 11:00AM 12:20PM   KRG2380  OPT*  Kreienbrock  
12630 2 MW 11:00AM 12:20PM   KRG2415  OPT*  Tzuker Seltzer  

GNDR_ST

 231-0 Gender, Sexuality, and Representation
18003 20 MW 11:00AM 12:20PM   LCY214  ANC*  Zamperini  

GREEK

 301-0 Readings in Greek Literature
11847 1 TBA TBA TBA   TBA  ANC*  Winters  

HISTORY

 274-0 Indo-Persian Lit as Global Lit: Love, Longing, & Dissent
18403 20 MW 02:00PM 03:20PM   UNV121  OPT*  Kinra  

HUM

 205-0 The World of Homer
12140 20 TTh 09:30AM 10:50AM   KRG2425  ANC*  Gunter  

 210-0 Humanities in the World I
12145 40 MW 03:30PM 04:50PM   HRSL28  ANC*  Brueck  *D

 325-6 Humanities in the Digital Age
13694 20 M 02:00PM 03:20PM   KRG2410  ANC*  Tataranni  

ITALIAN

 204-0 Introduction to Italian Literature
12624 20 TTh 11:00AM 12:20PM   KRG5531  ANC*  Ricciardi  *D

 275-0 Dante's Divine Comedy
12611 20 TTh 09:30AM 10:50AM   KRG2325  OPT*  Nasti  

JWSH_ST

 279-0 Modern Jewish Literature
12631 1 TTh 11:00AM 12:20PM   KRG2319  OPT*  Ehrlich  
12632 2 MW 11:00AM 12:20PM   KRG2415  OPT*  Tzuker Seltzer  

LATIN

 310-0 Readings in Latin Literature
11830 2 TTh 12:30PM 01:50PM   LIB3322  ANC*  Tataranni  

MENA

 290-6 Introductory Topics in Middle East and North African Studies
10601 1 MW 02:00PM 03:20PM   KRG2331  ANC*  Topcuoglu  
15234 2 TTh 11:00AM 12:20PM   KRG2319  ANC*  Ehrlich  

PERF_ST

 101-0 Modes of Performance
MW 11:00AM 12:20PM   AMS103  ANC*  Staff  

PHIL

 280-0 Introduction to the Philosophy of Art
13512 20 TTh 11:00AM 12:20PM   LCY111  ANC*  Zuckert  

PORT

 210-0 Icons, Legends, and Myths in Brazil
10516 1 MW 11:00AM 11:50AM   KRG2435  ANC*  Gomes da Silva  

RELIGION

 371-0 Religion, TV, and Film
13387 20 F 12:00PM 02:30PM   KRG2410  OPT*  Taylor  

SLAVIC

 210-2 Introduction to Russian Literature
10665 1 TTh 12:30PM 01:50PM   LUTKIN  OPT*  Morson  

 255-0 Slavic Civilizations
10671 1 TTh 11:00AM 12:20PM   LCY301  OPT*  Cavanagh  

 367-1 Russian Film
15165 1 TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM   HRSL28  OPT*  Kutik  

SPANISH

 204-0 Advanced Spanish II: Artivism in the Spanish-Speaking World
10504 24 MWF 10:00AM 10:50AM   KRG2380  ANC*  Bouras  
10505 26 MWF 12:00PM 12:50PM   KRG2420  ANC*  Agüero Guerra  
10506 28 MWF 02:00PM 02:50PM   KRG2425  ANC*  Agüero Guerra  

 251-0 Literature in Spain since 1700
MW 03:30PM 04:50PM   KRG2430  ANC*  Staff  

 260-0 Literature in Colonial Latin America
10501 1 TTh 09:30AM 10:50AM   KRG2440  ANC*  Egan  

 261-0 Literature in Modern Latin America
10502 20 MW 12:30PM 01:50PM   KRG2425  ANC*  Staff  

TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM   KRG2440  ANC*  Staff  
 340-0 Colonial Latin American Literature

10507 1 TTh 12:30PM 01:50PM   KRG2440  ANC*  Egan  
 345-0 Reading the 'Boom'

10515 1 MW 02:00PM 03:20PM   KRG2440  ANC*  Fierro  

(FD)    Natural Sciences

ANTHRO

 309-0 Human Osteology
11818 20 F 10:00AM 12:50PM   1810HI_A58  ANC*  Waxenbaum  *I

ASTRON

 120-0 Highlights of Astronomy
11142 1 MWF 02:00PM 02:50PM   TCHLR2  OPT*  Smutko  

BIOL_SCI

 103-0 Diversity of Life
14313 01 MWF 03:00PM 03:50PM   PLSAUD  ANC*  Galbreath  

 150-0 Human Genetics
MWF 01:00PM 01:50PM   TCHLR4  ANC*  Staff  

CHEM

 151-0 General Chemistry I
12022 01 MTW 09:00AM 09:50AM   TCHLR3  ANC*  Swearer  

Th 07:00PM 09:00PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Swearer  
Th 07:00PM 09:00PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Swearer  

12023 02 MTW 10:00AM 10:50AM   TCHLR3  ANC*  Bethel  
Th 07:00PM 09:00PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Bethel  
Th 07:00PM 09:00PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Bethel  

12024 03 MTW 11:00AM 11:50AM   TCHLR3  ANC*  Bethel  
Th 07:00PM 09:00PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Bethel  
Th 07:00PM 09:00PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Bethel  

 171-0 Advanced General Inorganic Chemistry
11855 01 MWF 01:00PM 01:50PM   TCHLR3  ANC*  Gingrich  

W 07:00PM 09:00PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Gingrich  
W 07:00PM 09:00PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Gingrich  

 215-1 Organic Chemistry I
12065 01 MTW 08:00AM 08:50AM   TCHL211  ANC*  Gianneschi  

Th 07:00PM 09:00PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Gianneschi  
Th 07:00PM 09:00PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Gianneschi  
M 07:00PM 09:00PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Gianneschi  

12066 02 MTW 09:00AM 09:50AM   TCHL211  ANC*  Malapit  
Th 07:00PM 09:00PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Malapit  
Th 07:00PM 09:00PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Malapit  
M 07:00PM 09:00PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Malapit  

12067 03 MTW 10:00AM 10:50AM   PLSAUD  ANC*  Knezz  
Th 07:00PM 09:00PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Knezz  
Th 07:00PM 09:00PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Knezz  
M 07:00PM 09:00PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Knezz  

12068 04 MTW 11:00AM 11:50AM   PLSAUD  ANC*  Knezz  
Th 07:00PM 09:00PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Knezz  
Th 07:00PM 09:00PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Knezz  
M 07:00PM 09:00PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Knezz  

 215-2 Organic Chemistry II
12100 01 MTW 10:00AM 10:50AM   TCHLR2  ANC*  Aparece  

Th 07:00PM 09:00PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Aparece  
Th 07:00PM 09:00PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Aparece  
M 07:00PM 09:00PM   MIDTERM  ANC*  Aparece  

 217-1 Accelerated Organic Chemistry I
11868 01 MTWF 09:00AM 09:50AM   TCHLR4  ANC*  Mrksich  

EARTH

 106-0 The Ocean, the Atmosphere & Our Climate
12486 01 TTh 09:30AM 10:50AM   TCHF285  ANC*  Blair  

 202-0 Earth's Interior
12489 01 TTh 12:30PM 01:50PM   TCHF285  ANC*  van der Lee  

 203-0 Earth System History
13583 01 TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM   TCHF285  ANC*  Horton  

 300-0 Earth and Planetary Materials
TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM   TCHF391  ANC*  Staff  

ENVR_SCI

 201-0 Earth: A Habitable Planet
12563 01 TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM   TCHF285  ANC*  Horton  

PHYSICS

 103-0 Ideas of Physics
11201 1 TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM   PKS223  ANC*  Jacobsen  

 125-1 General Physics ISP
11202 1 MTWF 10:00AM 10:50AM   TCHL221  ANC*  Figueroa-Felic  

 130-1 College Physics
11203 01 MWF 12:00PM 12:50PM   TCHL211  OPT*  Barragán  
11204 02 MWF 02:00PM 02:50PM   TCHL211  OPT*  Barragán  
11205 03 MWF 03:00PM 03:50PM   TCHF281  OPT*  Smutko  *D

 135-1 General Physics
11213 01 MWF 11:00AM 11:50AM   TCHL211  ANC*  Brown  

 135-2 General Physics
11215 01 MWF 10:00AM 10:50AM   TCHL211  ANC*  Ratliff  
11216 02 MWF 01:00PM 01:50PM   TCHL211  ANC*  Ratliff  

 140-1 Fundamentals of Physics
11402 1 MWThF 10:00AM 10:50AM   TCHM349  ANC*  Zu  *D

PSYCH

 221-0 Introduction to Neuroscience
11413 1 MW 03:30PM 04:50PM   ANNG21  OPT*  Insel  

 324-0 Perception
11418 20 TTh 05:00PM 06:20PM   ANNG21  ANC*  Suzuki  

(FD)    Social and Behavioral Sciences

ANTHRO

 214-0 Archaeology: Unearthing History
11726 2 TTh 12:30PM 01:50PM   HRS107  OPT*  Rosenzweig  

 215-0 The Study of Culture through Language
11733 1 TTh 11:00AM 12:20PM   HRSL07  ANC*  Warriner  

 322-0 Introduction to Archaeology Research Design & Methods
11738 1 W 02:00PM 04:50PM   1810HI_B07  ANC*  Logan  *I

 368-0 Latina and Latino Ethnography
11813 1 T 02:00PM 04:50PM   1810HI_B07  ANC*  Aparicio  



ASIAN_AM

 303-0 Advanced Topics in Social and Cultural Analysis
MW 02:00PM 03:20PM   PKS213  ANC*  Staff  

BLK_ST

 236-0 Introduction to Black Studies
14080 20 MW 11:00AM 12:20PM   KRG2425  ANC*  ross  

 325-0 Education for Black Liberation
14103 20 MW 02:00PM 03:20PM   CLRK230  ANC*  ross  

BUS_INST

 303-0 Leadership in Organizations
14892 20 M 02:00PM 04:50PM   FSL2107  OPT*  Jolly  

CFS

 391-0 Field Studies in Social Justice
10586 1 M 06:30PM 08:30PM   TBA  ANC*  Silins  *D

 392-0 Field Studies in Public Health
10588 1 M 06:30PM 08:30PM   TBA  ANC*  Ibrahim Puri  *D

 393-0 Field Studies in the Modern Workplace
10591 1 T 06:30PM 08:30PM   TBA  ANC*  Ibrahim Puri  *D
10592 2 W 06:30PM 08:30PM   TBA  ANC*  Emery  *D

 394-0 Legal Field Studies
10590 1 T 06:00PM 08:00PM   TBA  ANC*  Silins  *D

 395-0 Business Field Studies
10593 1 M 06:30PM 08:30PM   TBA  ANC*  Wieda  *D
10594 2 T 06:30PM 08:30PM   TBA  ANC*  Wieda  *D
10595 3 W 06:30PM 08:30PM   TBA  ANC*  Wieda  *D

COG_SCI

 110-0 Introduction to Cognitive Science
13101 1 MW 12:30PM 01:50PM   SWT107  OPT*  Goldrick  

 207-0 Introduction to Cognitive Modeling
13066 20 TTh 03:30PM 04:50PM   FSL1441  OPT*  Forbus  

ECON

 201-0 Introduction to Macroeconomics
12147 20 MWF 11:00AM 11:50AM   LUTKIN  OPT*  Jin  
12158 40 TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM   TCHAUD  OPT*  Witte  

 202-0 Introduction to Microeconomics
12169 20 MWF 12:00PM 12:50PM   FSK217  OPT*  Staff  

 310-1 Microeconomics
12190 20 TTh 09:30AM 10:50AM   FSK217  OPT*  Sinitsyn  

 311-0 Macroeconomics
12206 20 TTh 12:30PM 01:50PM   TCHLR2  OPT*  Primiceri  

ENVR_POL

 337-0 Hazard, Disaster and Society
11138 1 T 09:00AM 11:50AM   PKS223  ANC*  Hoominfar  

 338-0 Environmental Justice
11136 1 Th 09:00AM 11:50AM   PKS212  ANC*  Hoominfar  

GBL_HLTH

 201-0 Introduction to Global Health
11116 20 TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM   HRSL07  ANC*  Locke  

 222-0 The Social Determinants of Health
11131 20 TTh 11:00AM 12:20PM   LCY214  ANC*  Mitchell  

 303-0 (Re)mixing Qualitative Methods
11140 1 W 09:00AM 11:50AM   CLRK230  ANC*  Mitchell  

 309-0 Biomedicine and World History
13023 1 MW 02:00PM 03:20PM   ANNG21  ANC*  Tilley  

 323-0 Global Health from Policy to Practice
11133 1 Th 01:00PM 03:50PM   PKS214  ANC*  Sullivan  

 337-0 Hazard, Disaster and Society
11137 1 T 09:00AM 11:50AM   PKS223  ANC*  Hoominfar  

 338-0 Environmental Justice
11135 1 Th 09:00AM 11:50AM   PKS212  ANC*  Hoominfar  

 340-0 Mental Health and the Arts
11139 20 W 02:00PM 04:50PM   UNV112  ANC*  Locke  

GERMAN

 213-0 History, Politics, and Culture in 21st Century German
12484 1 MWF 12:00PM 12:50PM   KRG2335  OPT*  Meuser  

HISTORY

 215-0 History of the American Family
12916 20 TTh 11:00AM 12:20PM   UNV101  OPT*  Kleber  

 255-1 African Civilizations
12640 20 MW 03:30PM 04:50PM   UNV101  OPT*  Ogundiran  

 370-0 Music and Nation in Latin America
13055 20 TTh 03:30PM 04:50PM   UNV121  ANC*  Britto  

 379-0 Biomedicine and World History
13016 20 MW 02:00PM 03:20PM   ANNG21  ANC*  Tilley  

LATINO

 392-0 Topics in Latina and Latino Social and Political Issues
11814 2 T 02:00PM 04:50PM   1810HI_B07  ANC*  Aparicio  
13170 3 W 02:00PM 04:50PM   KRG2410  ANC*  Mendoza  
18512 4 MW 10:00AM 11:50AM   AMSAUD  ANC*  Rossi  

LEGAL_ST

 206-0 Law and Society
18031 20 TTh 09:30AM 10:50AM   LUTKIN  OPT*  Nielsen  

 211-0 Law and Popular Culture
18044 1 MW 12:30PM 01:50PM   ANNG32  OPT*  Yeh  

 332-0 Constitutional Law I
18038 1 TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM   HRSL06  OPT*  Grisinger  

 340-0 Gender, Sexuality, and the Law
18039 1 MW 03:30PM 04:50PM   TCHMG28  OPT*  Barefoot  

 348-0 Race, Politics, and the Law
18041 1 MW 03:30PM 04:50PM   ANNG32  OPT*  Yeh  

 350-0 Psychology and the Law
18531 1 W 02:00PM 05:00PM   SWT210  OPT*  Broaders  

 360-0 Animal Law
18042 1 TTh 09:30AM 10:50AM   PKS215  ANC*  Bruner  

LING

 220-0 Language and Society
10700 20 TTh 11:00AM 12:20PM   TCHLR4  OPT*  D'Onofrio  

LRN_SCI

 230-0 Introduction to Teaching and Learning
15469 20 MW 12:30PM 01:50PM   ANN345  OPT*  Munson  

POLI_SCI

 201-0 Introduction to Political Theory
10881 20 TTh 11:00AM 12:20PM   KRG2425  OPT*  Nili  

 240-0 Introduction to International Relations
10737 20 MW 03:30PM 04:50PM   TCHAUD  OPT*  Gilbert  

 250-0 Introduction to Comparative Politics
10746 20 MW 09:30AM 10:50AM   HRSL07  OPT*  Denna  

 320-0 The American Presidency
10751 20 TTh 11:00AM 12:20PM   UNV122  OPT*  Galvin  

 321-0 Urban Politics
10734 20 TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM   UNV102  OPT*  Rogers  

 332-0 Constitutional Law I
18024 20 TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM   HRSL06  OPT*  Grisinger  

 341-0 International Political Economy
10756 20 TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM   ANNG21  OPT*  Nelson  

 344-0 U.S. Foreign Policy
10761 20 MW 03:30PM 04:50PM   CLRKB03  OPT*  Krcmaric  

 352-0 Global Development
10879 20 MW 09:30AM 10:50AM   UNV121  OPT*  Mahoney  

 354-0 Politics of Southeast Asia
10762 20 TTh 11:00AM 12:20PM   UNV102  OPT*  Winters  

 361-0 Democracy and Autocracy
10765 20 TTh 11:00AM 12:20PM   ANNG21  OPT*  Gibson  

 364-SA France: Politics, Culture, & Society
10885 40 TBA TBA TBA   TBA  ANK*  Loriaux  *D

 374-0 Politics of Capitalism
18393 20 MW 12:30PM 01:50PM   FSL3220  OPT*  Rice  

 384-0 International Responses to Mass Atrocities
10896 20 MW 11:00AM 12:20PM   SCT212  OPT*  Krcmaric  

PSYCH

 110-0 Introduction to Psychology
11406 20 TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM   FSK217  OPT*  Gardner  

 213-0 Social Psychology
11408 20 TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM   ANNG15  OPT*  Molden  

 215-0 Psychology of Personality
11414 20 TTh 03:30PM 04:50PM   ANNG21  OPT*  McAdams  

 221-0 Introduction to Neuroscience
11413 1 MW 03:30PM 04:50PM   ANNG21  OPT*  Insel  

 228-0 Cognitive Psychology
11415 20 TTh 12:30PM 01:50PM   SWT107  OPT*  Broaders  

 244-0 Developmental Psychology
18465 1 TTh 11:00AM 12:20PM   SWT107  OPT*  Broaders  

 303-0 Psychopathology
11416 20 MW 11:00AM 12:20PM   ANNG21  OPT*  Engeln  

 340-0 Psychology and Law
18466 1 W 02:00PM 05:00PM   SWT210  OPT*  Broaders  

SOCIOL

 110-0 Introduction to Sociology
11588 20 MW 12:30PM 01:50PM   LUTKIN  OPT*  Schieber  

 206-0 Law and Society
11589 20 TTh 09:30AM 10:50AM   LUTKIN  OPT*  Nielsen  

 216-0 Gender and Society
11596 20 TTh 11:00AM 12:20PM   HRS107  OPT*  Behrman  

 235-0 Critical Thought on Race and Ethnicity
18267 20 TTh 03:30PM 04:50PM   HRS107  ANC*  Jones  

 276-0 Introductory Topics in Sociology
11715 20 MW 09:30AM 10:50AM   UNV102  ANC*  Schieber  
11716 21 MW 02:00PM 03:20PM   HRS107  ANC*  Ewert  

 277-0 Native Society: Past and Present
18529 20 MW 03:30PM 04:50PM   LUTKIN  OPT*  Redbird  

 307-0 School and Society
11597 20 MW 12:30PM 01:50PM   LCY111  ANC*  Snyder  

 313-0 Technology and Society
18562 20 TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM   CLRKB01  ANC*  Molina  

 317-0 Global Development
11710 20 MW 09:30AM 10:50AM   UNV121  OPT*  Mahoney  

 343-0 Social Networks
11723 20 TTh 03:30PM 04:50PM   UNV101  ANC*  Stuhler  

(Non-FD)    Advanced Expression

AMER_ST

 390-1 Senior Project
18021 20 M 02:00PM 04:50PM   LIB4670  ANK*  Cadava  



ANTHRO

 322-0 Introduction to Archaeology Research Design & Methods
11738 1 W 02:00PM 04:50PM   1810HI_B07  ANC*  Logan  *I

ART

 372-0 Seminar
18083 1 T 05:00PM 07:50PM   KRG2440  OPT*  Reinke  

CLASSICS

 310-0 Archaeology of the Ancient Mediterranean
11849 1 TTh 11:00AM 12:20PM   KRG2329  ANC*  Eisen  

 320-0 Greek and Roman History
11848 1 TTh 03:30PM 04:50PM   KRG2325  ANC*  Ivanov  

 380-0 Classical Reception Studies
11851 1 M 02:00PM 03:20PM   KRG2410  ANC*  Tataranni  

ECON

 398-1 Senior Seminar
12227 20 TBA TBA TBA   TBA  OPK*  Hornsten  *D

 398-2 Senior Seminar
12228 20 TBA TBA TBA   TBA  OPK*  Hornsten  *D

ENGLISH

 300-0 Seminar in Reading and Interpretation
12403 20 MW 12:30PM 01:50PM   PKS213  ANC*  Evans  
12404 21 MW 03:30PM 04:50PM   UNV118  ANC*  Masten  

TTh 12:30PM 01:50PM   HRSL04  ANC*  Staff  
 313-0 Studies in Fiction

12407 20 TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM   UNV101  OPT*  Law  
 323-1 Medieval Poetry

12408 20 MW 09:30AM 10:50AM   PKS223  OPT*  Phillips  
 332-0 Renaissance Drama

12410 20 MW 12:30PM 01:50PM   HRSL06  OPT*  Masten  
 338-0 Studies in Renaissance Literature

12423 20 MW 03:30PM 04:50PM   PKS224  OPT*  Evans  
 365-0 Studies in Postcolonial Literature

12411 20 MW 02:00PM 03:20PM   HRSL28  OPT*  Mwangi  
 374-0 Studies in Native American and Indigenous Literatures

12439 20 MW 03:30PM 04:50PM   PKS213  OPT*  Rodriguez Plie  
 375-0 Studies in Asian American Literature

12425 20 TTh 11:00AM 12:20PM   HRSL06  OPT*  Huang  
 386-0 Studies in Literature and Film

12413 20 TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM   UNV121  OPT*  Hodge  
 397-0 Research Seminar for Literature Majors

12424 20 MW 09:30AM 10:50AM   HRSL04  ANC*  Wall  

ENVR_POL

 309-0 American Environmental History
18474 20 MW 02:00PM 03:20PM   ANNG15  ANC*  Woodhouse  
18577 63 Th 01:00PM 01:50PM   TBA  ANC*  Woodhouse  
18578 64 Th 02:00PM 02:50PM   TBA  ANC*  Woodhouse  
18579 65 Th 03:00PM 03:50PM   TBA  ANC*  Woodhouse  

FRENCH

 355-0 Topics in Modern and Contemporary French Literature and Culture
12590 20 MW 03:30PM 04:50PM   KRG2329  OPT*  Blakeney  

GBL_HLTH

 309-0 Biomedicine and World History
13023 1 MW 02:00PM 03:20PM   ANNG21  ANC*  Tilley  

 340-0 Mental Health and the Arts
11139 20 W 02:00PM 04:50PM   UNV112  ANC*  Locke  

GERMAN

 303-0 Advanced Creative Expression in German speaking
12466 1 TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM   KRG2335  OPT*  Lys  

GNDR_ST

 396-0 Senior Capstone Seminar
Th 02:00PM 04:50PM   LIB3370  ANC*  Staff  

GREEK

 301-0 Readings in Greek Literature
11847 1 TBA TBA TBA   TBA  ANC*  Winters  

HISTORY

 309-0 American Environmental History
13024 20 MW 02:00PM 03:20PM   ANNG15  ANC*  Woodhouse  

 325-0 History of American Technology
12649 20 MW 02:00PM 03:20PM   UNV101  OPT*  Alder  

 379-0 Biomedicine and World History
13016 20 MW 02:00PM 03:20PM   ANNG21  ANC*  Tilley  

 393-0 Approaches to History
TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM   HRSL05  ANC*  Staff  

13003 22 MW 03:30PM 04:50PM   HRS108  ANC*  Bates  
13004 24 MW 04:00PM 05:20PM   UNV318  ANC*  Carroll  
13005 26 MW 03:30PM 04:50PM   HRSL05  ANC*  Ivanov  

 395-0 Research Seminar
12653 20 MW 03:30PM 04:50PM   HRSL04  ANC*  Boyle  
12654 24 TTh 03:30PM 04:50PM   UNV318  ANC*  Barnett  

 398-1 Thesis Seminar
12655 20 W 02:00PM 04:50PM   HRS101  ANK*  Gadsden  *D

HUM

 325-6 Humanities in the Digital Age
13694 20 M 02:00PM 03:20PM   KRG2410  ANC*  Tataranni  

LATIN

 310-0 Readings in Latin Literature
11830 2 TTh 12:30PM 01:50PM   LIB3322  ANC*  Tataranni  

LEGAL_ST

 398-1 Advanced Research Seminar 1
18025 20 TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM   PKS224  ANC*  Bruner  *D

MMSS

 398-1 Senior Seminar
18015 22 TTh 03:30PM 04:50PM   CLRKB03  ANK*  Illanes  

PHIL

 398-1 Senior Tutorial
13414 20 TBA TBA TBA   TBA  ANK*  Alznauer  *D
13415 21 TBA TBA TBA   TBA  ANK*  Deutscher  *D
13416 22 TBA TBA TBA   TBA  ANK*  Ebels-Duggan  *D
13417 23 TBA TBA TBA   TBA  ANK*  Ebels Duggan  *D
13418 24 TBA TBA TBA   TBA  ANK*  Goldberg  *D
13419 25 TBA TBA TBA   TBA  ANK*  Horne  *D
13420 26 TBA TBA TBA   TBA  ANK*  Hyska  *D
13422 28 TBA TBA TBA   TBA  ANK*  Lackey  *D
13423 29 TBA TBA TBA   TBA  ANK*  Lafont  *D
13424 30 TBA TBA TBA   TBA  ANK*  Barnes  *D
13427 33 TBA TBA TBA   TBA  ANK*  Mueller  *D
13428 34 TBA TBA TBA   TBA  ANK*  Reed  *D
13429 35 TBA TBA TBA   TBA  ANK*  Ward  *D
13430 36 TBA TBA TBA   TBA  ANK*  Zuckert  *D
13431 37 TBA TBA TBA   TBA  ANK*  van Elswyk  *D

 398-2 Senior Tutorial
13433 20 TBA TBA TBA   TBA  ANC*  Alznauer  *D
13434 21 TBA TBA TBA   TBA  ANC*  Deutscher  *D
13435 22 TBA TBA TBA   TBA  ANC*  Ebels-Duggan  *D
13436 23 TBA TBA TBA   TBA  ANC*  Ebels Duggan  *D
13437 24 TBA TBA TBA   TBA  ANC*  Goldberg  *D
13438 25 TBA TBA TBA   TBA  ANC*  Horne  *D
13439 26 TBA TBA TBA   TBA  ANC*  Hyska  *D
13440 27 TBA TBA TBA   TBA  ANC*  Kraut  *D
13441 28 TBA TBA TBA   TBA  ANC*  Lackey  *D
13442 29 TBA TBA TBA   TBA  ANC*  Lafont  *D
13443 30 TBA TBA TBA   TBA  ANC*  van Elswyk  *D
13444 31 TBA TBA TBA   TBA  ANC*  Brixel  *D
13445 32 TBA TBA TBA   TBA  ANC*  Mueller  *D
13446 33 TBA TBA TBA   TBA  ANC*  Reed  *D
13447 34 TBA TBA TBA   TBA  ANC*  Ward  *D
13448 35 TBA TBA TBA   TBA  ANC*  Zuckert  *D
13449 36 TBA TBA TBA   TBA  ANC*  Barnes  *D

POLI_SCI

 395-0 Political Research Seminar
10773 20 W 02:00PM 04:50PM   LIB4670  ANC*  Denna  
10774 21 W 02:00PM 04:50PM   UNV218  ANC*  Ding  
10775 22 TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM   SCT107  ANC*  Hurd  
10777 24 W 02:00PM 04:50PM   SCT212  ANC*  Rogers  
10778 25 T 02:00PM 04:50PM   SCT201  ANC*  Winters  

 398-1 Senior Thesis Seminar
10779 20 W 09:00AM 11:50AM   SCT201  OPK*  Pryor  *D

PSYCH

 301-0 Research Methods in Psychology
11409 20 MWF 10:00AM 10:50AM   ANNG01  ANC*  Reber  
11410 21 MWF 02:00PM 02:50PM   TCHL168  ANC*  Reber  
11411 22 TTh 12:30PM 01:50PM   ANNG30  ANC*  Kraus  
11412 23 MW 11:00AM 12:20PM   ANNG30  ANC*  Pennington  

RELIGION

 316-0 Religion and the Body in China
13388 20 MW 03:30PM 04:50PM   KRG2440  OPT*  Buckelew  

RUSSIAN

 302-1 Advanced Russian in Conversations
10664 1 MWF 12:00PM 12:50PM   LIB3622  OPT*  Malinina  

SLAVIC

 390-0 History and Culture in Central and Eastern Europe
18484 20 TTh 12:30PM 01:50PM   HRSL28  OPT*  Wilczewski  *I
18528 21 TTh 02:00PM 03:50PM   ANNG29  OPT*  Kelly  

SOCIOL

 329-0 Field Research and Methods of Data Collection
11598 20 MW 03:30PM 04:50PM   LCY111  OPT*  Snyder  

 398-1 Senior Research Seminar
11600 20 M 12:30PM 03:20PM   1812CH_107  OPK*  Shiffer-Sebba  *D

SPANISH

 251-0 Literature in Spain since 1700
MW 03:30PM 04:50PM   KRG2430  ANC*  Staff  

 260-0 Literature in Colonial Latin America
10501 1 TTh 09:30AM 10:50AM   KRG2440  ANC*  Egan  

 261-0 Literature in Modern Latin America
10502 20 MW 12:30PM 01:50PM   KRG2425  ANC*  Staff  

TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM   KRG2440  ANC*  Staff  
 340-0 Colonial Latin American Literature

10507 1 TTh 12:30PM 01:50PM   KRG2440  ANC*  Egan  
 345-0 Reading the 'Boom'

10515 1 MW 02:00PM 03:20PM   KRG2440  ANC*  Fierro  

(Non-FD)    Global Perspectives

ANTHRO

 215-0 The Study of Culture through Language
11733 1 TTh 11:00AM 12:20PM   HRSL07  ANC*  Warriner  



ART_HIST

 255-0 Introduction to Modernism
10644 1 MW 12:30PM 01:50PM   BLKAUD  OPT*  Kiaer  

ENGLISH

 365-0 Studies in Postcolonial Literature
12411 20 MW 02:00PM 03:20PM   HRSL28  OPT*  Mwangi  

ENVR_POL

 337-0 Hazard, Disaster and Society
11138 1 T 09:00AM 11:50AM   PKS223  ANC*  Hoominfar  

 338-0 Environmental Justice
11136 1 Th 09:00AM 11:50AM   PKS212  ANC*  Hoominfar  

FRENCH

 211-0 Reading Cultures in French
12616 20 TTh 11:00AM 12:20PM   KRG2325  OPT*  Dupas  

 355-0 Topics in Modern and Contemporary French Literature and Culture
12590 20 MW 03:30PM 04:50PM   KRG2329  OPT*  Blakeney  

GBL_HLTH

 201-0 Introduction to Global Health
11116 20 TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM   HRSL07  ANC*  Locke  

 302-0 Global Bioethics
11117 20 W 03:00PM 05:50PM   PKS214  ANC*  Reyes  
11118 21 TTh 09:30AM 10:50AM   FSK114  ANC*  Au  

 309-0 Biomedicine and World History
13023 1 MW 02:00PM 03:20PM   ANNG21  ANC*  Tilley  

 323-0 Global Health from Policy to Practice
11133 1 Th 01:00PM 03:50PM   PKS214  ANC*  Sullivan  

 324-0 Volunteerism and the Ethics of Help
11132 1 W 10:00AM 12:50PM   UNV312  ANC*  Sullivan  

 325-0 History of Reproductive Health
11134 1 TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM   UNV112  ANC*  Rodriguez  

 328-0 Human Circulations and Human Values: Global Mobilities of People and Prod
11141 1 MW 11:00AM 12:20PM   UNV218  ANC*  Au  

 337-0 Hazard, Disaster and Society
11137 1 T 09:00AM 11:50AM   PKS223  ANC*  Hoominfar  

 338-0 Environmental Justice
11135 1 Th 09:00AM 11:50AM   PKS212  ANC*  Hoominfar  

GERMAN

 303-0 Advanced Creative Expression in German speaking
12466 1 TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM   KRG2335  OPT*  Lys  

GNDR_ST

 233-0 Gender, Politics, and Philosophy
18009 20 MW 02:00PM 03:20PM   CLRKB03  ANC*  Brixel  

HISTORY

 201-1 Europe in the Medieval and Early Modern World
TTh 11:00AM 12:20PM   UNV121  OPT*  Staff  

 250-2 Global History: The Modern World
13006 20 TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM   TCHLR2  OPT*  Bates  

 255-1 African Civilizations
12640 20 MW 03:30PM 04:50PM   UNV101  OPT*  Ogundiran  

 262-0 Pirates, Guns, and Empires
13031 20 TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM   LUTKIN  ANC*  Sowerby  

 370-0 Music and Nation in Latin America
13055 20 TTh 03:30PM 04:50PM   UNV121  ANC*  Britto  

 379-0 Biomedicine and World History
13016 20 MW 02:00PM 03:20PM   ANNG21  ANC*  Tilley  

PHIL

 221-0 Gender, Politics, & Philosophy
13527 20 MW 02:00PM 03:20PM   CLRKB03  ANC*  Brixel  

 222-0 Introduction to Africana Philosophy
13532 20 TTh 12:30PM 01:50PM   KRG2420  ANC*  Barnes  

POLI_SCI

 240-0 Introduction to International Relations
10737 20 MW 03:30PM 04:50PM   TCHAUD  OPT*  Gilbert  

 250-0 Introduction to Comparative Politics
10746 20 MW 09:30AM 10:50AM   HRSL07  OPT*  Denna  

 341-0 International Political Economy
10756 20 TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM   ANNG21  OPT*  Nelson  

 352-0 Global Development
10879 20 MW 09:30AM 10:50AM   UNV121  OPT*  Mahoney  

 354-0 Politics of Southeast Asia
10762 20 TTh 11:00AM 12:20PM   UNV102  OPT*  Winters  

 374-0 Politics of Capitalism
18393 20 MW 12:30PM 01:50PM   FSL3220  OPT*  Rice  

 384-0 International Responses to Mass Atrocities
10896 20 MW 11:00AM 12:20PM   SCT212  OPT*  Krcmaric  

SOCIOL

 317-0 Global Development
11710 20 MW 09:30AM 10:50AM   UNV121  OPT*  Mahoney  

SPANISH

 204-0 Advanced Spanish II: Artivism in the Spanish-Speaking World
10504 24 MWF 10:00AM 10:50AM   KRG2380  ANC*  Bouras  
10505 26 MWF 12:00PM 12:50PM   KRG2420  ANC*  Agüero Guerra  
10506 28 MWF 02:00PM 02:50PM   KRG2425  ANC*  Agüero Guerra  

 260-0 Literature in Colonial Latin America
10501 1 TTh 09:30AM 10:50AM   KRG2440  ANC*  Egan  

 261-0 Literature in Modern Latin America
10502 20 MW 12:30PM 01:50PM   KRG2425  ANC*  Staff  

TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM   KRG2440  ANC*  Staff  
 340-0 Colonial Latin American Literature

10507 1 TTh 12:30PM 01:50PM   KRG2440  ANC*  Egan  

(Non-FD)    U.S. Perspectives

ASIAN_AM

 214-0 Asian American History
MW 11:00AM 12:20PM   PKS215  ANC*  Staff  

 303-0 Advanced Topics in Social and Cultural Analysis
MW 02:00PM 03:20PM   PKS213  ANC*  Staff  

 376-0 Advanced Topics in Literature and Culture
18061 1 TTh 11:00AM 12:20PM   KRG2335  ANC*  Huang  

BLK_ST

 236-0 Introduction to Black Studies
14080 20 MW 11:00AM 12:20PM   KRG2425  ANC*  ross  

 325-0 Education for Black Liberation
14103 20 MW 02:00PM 03:20PM   CLRK230  ANC*  ross  

CFS

 391-0 Field Studies in Social Justice
10586 1 M 06:30PM 08:30PM   TBA  ANC*  Silins  *D

 392-0 Field Studies in Public Health
10588 1 M 06:30PM 08:30PM   TBA  ANC*  Ibrahim Puri  *D

 394-0 Legal Field Studies
10590 1 T 06:00PM 08:00PM   TBA  ANC*  Silins  *D

ENGLISH

 277-0 Introduction to Latinx Literature
12431 01 MW 12:30PM 01:50PM   KRG2415  OPT*  Rodriguez Plie  

 366-0 Studies in African American Literature
12412 20 TTh 09:30AM 10:50AM   HRSL06  OPT*  Wilson  

 374-0 Studies in Native American and Indigenous Literatures
12439 20 MW 03:30PM 04:50PM   PKS213  OPT*  Rodriguez Plie  

 375-0 Studies in Asian American Literature
12425 20 TTh 11:00AM 12:20PM   HRSL06  OPT*  Huang  

ENVR_POL

 309-0 American Environmental History
18474 20 MW 02:00PM 03:20PM   ANNG15  ANC*  Woodhouse  
18577 63 Th 01:00PM 01:50PM   TBA  ANC*  Woodhouse  
18578 64 Th 02:00PM 02:50PM   TBA  ANC*  Woodhouse  
18579 65 Th 03:00PM 03:50PM   TBA  ANC*  Woodhouse  

GBL_HLTH

 303-0 (Re)mixing Qualitative Methods
11140 1 W 09:00AM 11:50AM   CLRK230  ANC*  Mitchell  

GNDR_ST

 230-0 Traditions in Feminist Thought
18002 20 TTh 09:30AM 10:50AM   UNV122  ANC*  Larcher  

HISTORY

 215-0 History of the American Family
12916 20 TTh 11:00AM 12:20PM   UNV101  OPT*  Kleber  

 305-0 American Immigration
18367 20 MW 11:00AM 12:20PM   LCY318  OPT*  Bernstein  

 309-0 American Environmental History
13024 20 MW 02:00PM 03:20PM   ANNG15  ANC*  Woodhouse  

 325-0 History of American Technology
12649 20 MW 02:00PM 03:20PM   UNV101  OPT*  Alder  

LEGAL_ST

 206-0 Law and Society
18031 20 TTh 09:30AM 10:50AM   LUTKIN  OPT*  Nielsen  

 211-0 Law and Popular Culture
18044 1 MW 12:30PM 01:50PM   ANNG32  OPT*  Yeh  

 305-0 American Immigration
18023 1 MW 11:00AM 12:20PM   LCY318  OPT*  Bernstein  

 340-0 Gender, Sexuality, and the Law
18039 1 MW 03:30PM 04:50PM   TCHMG28  OPT*  Barefoot  

 348-0 Race, Politics, and the Law
18041 1 MW 03:30PM 04:50PM   ANNG32  OPT*  Yeh  

 350-0 Psychology and the Law
18531 1 W 02:00PM 05:00PM   SWT210  OPT*  Broaders  

LING

 220-0 Language and Society
10700 20 TTh 11:00AM 12:20PM   TCHLR4  OPT*  D'Onofrio  

PHIL

 324-0 Studies in African American Philosophy
13412 20 TTh 03:30PM 04:50PM   KRG2435  ANC*  Barnes  *D
13413 21 TTh 03:30PM 04:50PM   KRG2435  ANC*  Barnes  *D

POLI_SCI

 321-0 Urban Politics
10734 20 TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM   UNV102  OPT*  Rogers  

PSYCH

 340-0 Psychology and Law
18466 1 W 02:00PM 05:00PM   SWT210  OPT*  Broaders  

SOCIOL

 206-0 Law and Society
11589 20 TTh 09:30AM 10:50AM   LUTKIN  OPT*  Nielsen  

 216-0 Gender and Society
11596 20 TTh 11:00AM 12:20PM   HRS107  OPT*  Behrman  

 235-0 Critical Thought on Race and Ethnicity
18267 20 TTh 03:30PM 04:50PM   HRS107  ANC*  Jones  

 277-0 Native Society: Past and Present
18529 20 MW 03:30PM 04:50PM   LUTKIN  OPT*  Redbird  

 307-0 School and Society
11597 20 MW 12:30PM 01:50PM   LCY111  ANC*  Snyder  



SPANISH

 200-0 Advanced Spanish for Heritage Language Learners
10550 1 MWF 09:00AM 09:50AM   KRG2420  ANC*  Oliver Rajan  

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

This listing reflects class information as of May 5, 2025; please verify offerings on CAESAR.
Students following pre-2023 requirements should refer to the WCAS Distribution 
Requirements document, rather than this one. Direct any questions regarding fulfillment 
of foundational disciplines, perspectives, and advanced expression requirements to the 
Weinberg College Advising Office: https://weinberg.northwestern.
edu/undergraduate/advising/index.html

*Grading Basis Key
ANC/ANK ABC Grading
OPT/OPK Student Option
PN Pass/NotPass Only
SUS/SUK Satisfactory/Unsatisfactory

https://weinberg.northwestern.edu/undergraduate/advising/index.html
https://weinberg.northwestern.edu/undergraduate/advising/index.html

